
The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, 
Bradford Companies makes no guarantees, warranties, or representation as to the 
completeness or accuracy thereof.

Jason Finch
972.389.9006
jfinch@bradford.com

Michael Spain
972.337.9325
mspain@bradford.com

FOR LEASE/SALE/
SUBLEASE

Property Name
Address, City, TX Zip Code

Property Type

bradford.com

Property Highlights
• 10’x11’ grade level overhead doors

• Move-in ready suites available

• Warehouse clear height: +/-16’

• Easy access to SH-360, SH-161, I-35, and SH-183

1000 Post & Paddock

POST AND PADDOCK LANE
INDUSTRIAL/FLEX • FOR LEASE • 3,280-4,878 SF         

1000 Post and Paddock, Grand Prarie, Texas 75050

• Suite 303 - 4,878 sf

• Suite 308 - 3,280 sf

• Suite 401 - 3,755 sf

Availability
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FOR LEASE 1000 Post and Paddock
1000 Post and Paddock Road, Grand Prarie, TX 75050

Industrial/Flex

bradford.com



Bradford Commercial Real Estate Services
www.bradford.com

IMAGE

1000 Post & Paddock
1000 POST AND PADDOCK LANE, GRAND PRARIE, TX 

Jason Finch
972.389.9006
jfinch@bradford.com

Michael Spain
972.337.9325
mspain@bradford.com

Suite 303 - 4,878 SF
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TIG Real Estate Services, Inc.
1000 Post and Paddock
Grandprairie, TX 75050

Building #3 & 4

LOCATION INFO.

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NO.

NO. REVISION NOTES DATE

SUITE 308
DIMENSION

PLAN

A-S308.2

TRU BUILD SURVEYS
AS - BUILT   SURVEY   FIRM

JMS             SUITES 401-403            4/16/2022

TB        SUITES 404-405, 408, 410    3/21/2023

TB         SUITES 308, 414, 415          2/19/2024

VIRTUAL
TOURVIRTUAL TOUR

Start Tour
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TIG Real Estate Services, Inc.
1000 Post and Paddock
Grandprairie, TX 75050

Building #3 & 4

LOCATION INFO.

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NO.

NO. REVISION NOTES DATE

SUITE 308
DIMENSION

PLAN

A-S308.2

TRU BUILD SURVEYS
AS - BUILT   SURVEY   FIRM

JMS             SUITES 401-403            4/16/2022

TB        SUITES 404-405, 408, 410    3/21/2023

TB         SUITES 308, 414, 415          2/19/2024

VIRTUAL
TOURVIRTUAL TOUR

Start Tour

Suite 308 - 3,280 SF as (Proposed)
PROPOSED PLANEXISTING PLAN

Suite 308 - 3,280 SF



1000 Post and Paddock
1000 POST AND PADDOCK LANE, GRAND PRARIE, TX 

Bradford Commercial Real Estate Services
www.bradford.com

Jason Finch
972.389.9006
jfinch@bradford.com

Michael Spain
972.337.9325
mspain@bradford.com

401

402

403

SUITE 401

SECURITY SCREENS

62
'-7

"

51'-0 3/4"21'-3"

38
'-3

"

RR

COOLER

RECEPTION

72'-3 1/2"

OFFICE
OFFICE

OFFICECONFERENCE

OFFICE

FREEZER COOLER

RR

SUITE 415
ADJACENT
TENANT

SUITE 400
ADJACENT
TENANT

SUITE 404
ADJACENT
TENANT

ELECTRIC
PANELS

SUITES 300 TO 310

SUITES 400 TO 408SUITES 409 TO 417

SUITES 500 TO 509

SUITES 500-502
ADVANTAGE CRANE
SERVICES

SUITE 503
FIELD TOOL SUPPLY

SUITES 505-506
CUBIC CUSTOM
CABINETS

SUITES 507-508
JOINER MEADE
CAPERS

SUITE 509
NO ACCESS
SANDERS SEAMLESS
SYSTEMS

SUITE 300
CUSTOMCO LTD.
RHINO LININGS

SUITES 302
PLAN B DESIGN

SUITES 303-304
STATE SERVICE
MEDICAL

SUITE 305
STATE SERVICE
MEDICAL

SUITE 307
STATE SERVICE
MEDICAL

SUITE 308
CATA ELECTRONICS

SUITE 309
TACTICAL SKELETON

SUITE 310
PIAMENT COSMETICS,
INC.

300

301

302

303

303

305

308

309

310

306

307

409 408

407

406

405

404

400

401

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

402

403

SUITE 406
DISH CONCORD EMS

SUITE 400
RHINO LININGS

SUITE 401

SUITE 404

SUITE 405
XAAR

SUITE 408
AVANT

SUITE 306

SUITE 409
USA OPTICS LLC

SUITE 410
COOPER OAKS
PROPERTY

SUITES 411-414
LONE STAR IG

SUITE 415
TEND BUILDERS
SECURITY SCREENS

SUITES 416-417
PRO TO CALL

7580.1 SQ. FT.

3249.4 SQ. FT.

3262.9 SQ. FT.

4837.5 SQ. FT.

3281.9 SQ. FT.

1237.4 SQ. FT.

1589.8 SQ. FT.

6555.9 SQ. FT.

3444.4 SQ. FT.

2737.1 SQ. FT.

3065.5 SQ. FT.

3730.2 SQ. FT.

1661.4 SQ. FT.

3261.7 SQ. FT.

3244.7 SQ. FT.

1993.3 SQ. FT.

3241.2 SQ. FT.

1588.1 SQ. FT.

3280.2 SQ. FT.

1588.4 SQ. FT.

1653.1 SQ. FT.

1598.9 SQ. FT.

4878.1 SQ. FT.

3268.3 SQ. FT.

1653.1 SQ. FT.

509

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

BUILDING #4

BUILDING #5 BUILDING #3

3,730 sqft

RR

RR

Scale

Date

Drawn By

Checked By

Project Number C-1 2022 04-16
04.16.2022

JCTIG Real Estate Services, Inc.

1000 Post and Paddock Grandprairie TX UNIT 401
3/32"=1'-0"

Key Plan

Bradford Commercial Real Estate Services
www.bradford.com

1000 Post & Paddock
1000 POST AND PADDOCK LANE, GRAND PRARIE, TX

Jason Finch
972.389.9006
jfinch@bradford.com

Michael Spain
972.337.9325
mspain@bradford.com

401

402

403

SUITE 401

SECURITY SCREENS

62
'-7

"

51'-0 3/4"21'-3"

38
'-3

"

RR

RECEPTION

72'-3 1/2"

OFFICE

OFFICE

SUITE 415
ADJACENT
TENANT

SUITE 400
ADJACENT
TENANT

SUITE 404
ADJACENT
TENANT

ELECTRIC
PANELS

SUITES 300 TO 310

SUITES 400 TO 408SUITES 409 TO 417

SUITES 500 TO 509

SUITES 500-502
ADVANTAGE CRANE
SERVICES

SUITE 503
FIELD TOOL SUPPLY

SUITES 505-506
CUBIC CUSTOM
CABINETS

SUITES 507-508
JOINER MEADE
CAPERS

SUITE 509
NO ACCESS
SANDERS SEAMLESS
SYSTEMS

SUITE 300
CUSTOMCO LTD.
RHINO LININGS

SUITES 302
PLAN B DESIGN

SUITES 303-304
STATE SERVICE
MEDICAL

SUITE 305
STATE SERVICE
MEDICAL

SUITE 307
STATE SERVICE
MEDICAL

SUITE 308
CATA ELECTRONICS

SUITE 309
TACTICAL SKELETON

SUITE 310
PIAMENT COSMETICS,
INC.

300

301

302

303

303

305

308

309

310

306

307

409 408

407

406

405

404

400

401

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

402

403

SUITE 406
DISH CONCORD EMS

SUITE 400
RHINO LININGS

SUITE 401

SUITE 404

SUITE 405
XAAR

SUITE 408
AVANT

SUITE 306

SUITE 409
USA OPTICS LLC

SUITE 410
COOPER OAKS
PROPERTY

SUITES 411-414
LONE STAR IG

SUITE 415
TEND BUILDERS
SECURITY SCREENS

SUITES 416-417
PRO TO CALL

7580.1 SQ. FT.

3249.4 SQ. FT.

3262.9 SQ. FT.

4837.5 SQ. FT.

3281.9 SQ. FT.

1237.4 SQ. FT.

1589.8 SQ. FT.

6555.9 SQ. FT.

3444.4 SQ. FT.

2737.1 SQ. FT.

3065.5 SQ. FT.

3730.2 SQ. FT.

1661.4 SQ. FT.

3261.7 SQ. FT.

3244.7 SQ. FT.

1993.3 SQ. FT.

3241.2 SQ. FT.

1588.1 SQ. FT.

3280.2 SQ. FT.

1588.4 SQ. FT.

1653.1 SQ. FT.

1598.9 SQ. FT.

4878.1 SQ. FT.

3268.3 SQ. FT.

1653.1 SQ. FT.

509

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

BUILDING #4

BUILDING #5 BUILDING #3

3,730 sqft

RR

RR

Scale

Date

Drawn By

Checked By

Project Number C-1 2022 04-16
04.16.2022

JCTIG Real Estate Services, Inc.

1000 Post and Paddock Grandprairie TX UNIT 401
3/32"=1'-0"

Key Plan

Suite 401 - 3,755 SF proposed
PROPOSED PLANEXISTING PLAN

Suite 401 - 3,755 SF



Disclosure

11-2-2015 

Information About Brokerage Services
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following informaƟon about 

brokerage services to prospecƟve buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords. 

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS: .• A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage acƟviƟes, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker. 
• A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker. 

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents): 
• Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests; 
• Inform the client of any material informaƟon  about the property or transacƟon received by the broker;  
• Answer the client’s quesƟons and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and 
• Treat all parƟes to a real estate transacƟon honestly and fairly. 

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION: 

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the owner, 
usually in a wriƩen lisƟng to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker’s minimum duƟes 
above and must inform the owner of any material informaƟon about the property or transacƟon known by the agent, including 
informaƟon disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:  The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a 
wriƩen representaƟon agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker’s minimum duƟes above and must inform the buyer of any 
material informaƟon about the property or transacƟon known by the agent, including informaƟon disclosed to the agent by the seller or 
seller’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY: To act as an intermediary between the parƟes the broker must first obtain the wriƩen 
agreement of each party to the transacƟon. The wriƩen agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or 
underlined print, set forth the broker's obligaƟons as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:  

• Must treat all parƟes to the transacƟon imparƟally and fairly;  
•  May, with the parƟes' wriƩen consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and 

buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instrucƟons of each party to the transacƟon. 
•  Must not, unless specifically authorized in wriƟng to do so by the party, disclose: 

ᴑ that the owner will accept a price less than the wriƩen asking price; 
ᴑ that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submiƩed in a wriƩen offer; and 
ᴑ any confidenƟal informaƟon or any other informaƟon that a party specifically instructs the broker in wriƟng not to 

disclose, unless required to do so by law. 

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transacƟon without an agreement to represent the 
buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner first. 

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH: 
• The broker’s duƟes and responsibiliƟes to you, and your obligaƟons under the representaƟon agreement. 
• Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated. 

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This noƟce is being provided for informaƟon purposes. It does not create an obligaƟon for 
you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this noƟce below and retain a copy for your records. 

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or 
Primary Assumed Business Name   

License No. Email Phone 

Designated Broker of Firm  License No. Email Phone 

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/
Associate 

License No. Email Phone 

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No. Email Phone 

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission 

Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials 

 InformaƟon available at www.trec.texas.gov 
 IABS 1-0 

Date 

Bradford Realty Services of Dallas, Inc #399375 info@bradford.com 9727767000


